
Daytona Beach, FL   AMA   (Novice)   Short Track    Results       3-3-1976

Scratch  Heat   1 Scratch  Heat   2
1  71D Drew Peterson Miami, FL 1 144P Chris Mertens Belleville, IL

2 218F Steve Sylak McDonald, OH 2 128H Charles Wright Indianapolis, IN

3 141B Pete Kissinger Broadalbin, NY 3 147L Jerry Landry Arlington, TX

4 124C John Wall 4 186K Mark Gentz Kenosha, WI

5 141G Jim Fowler Kansas City, KS 5 209N Scott Nail Houston, TX

6 128A Paul Gillen Saint Marys, PA FELL 6 112G Ralph Ribinson Topeka, KS

Scratch  Heat   3 Scratch  Heat   4
1 133P Jim Setzekorn Mount Vernon, IL 1 110A Greg Smith Harrington, DE

2  91U Mike Krause Preston, CT 2 147F Bill Wood Piqua, OH

3 148S Phil Neave 3  93B Rich Baldwin
4 144R Craig Armstrong Long Beach, CA 4 177G Mike Engler Tulsa, OK

5  56T __ __ 5  97C John Rall Chapel Hill, NC

6 136X Dick Lone Lansing, MI 6  82D Al Mahoney DNF

Scratch  Heat   5 Scratch  Heat   6
1 161L Ken Joyce Nashville, TN 1 159B Paul Normandin Gloversville, NY

2 170S Joe Smith Goldsboro, NC 2 129U Bill Donaghy Millville, NJ

3 119N Henning Christenson Harlingen, TX 3  72Q Doug McWilliams Roseburg, OR

4 141P Bob Thorson Saint Charles, IL 4 157C Gary Young
5 245K Steve Pfalzgraf Waterloo, IA 5 203X Jeff Geyer Dearborn, MI

107H Charles Shields Gas City, IN DNS 6  82A Joe Tesone Wildwood, PA

Scratch  Heat   7 Scratch  Heat   8
1 246G Jim Jandebeur Tulsa, OK 1 152U Kevin Conord Warren, NJ

2 151A Scott Knaub York, PA 2 123N Tim Elkins Alvin, TX

3  66B Dale Clark Bath, NY 3 276X Doug Jackson Battle Creek, MI

4 272C Lester Wall 4 178S Bob Saunders Hopewell, VA

5 198F Mike McIntosh Lebanon, OH 5  95L Charlie Hutson Paris, TN

6 183B Pete Norling DNF 6 101P Bill Kirkpatrick LaGrange, IL

Scratch  Heat   9 Scratch  Heat   10
1 133A Walt Skiles Sadsburyville, PA 1 126B Tom Schmoeger
2 141D Doug Phelan 2 140D Paul Knoop St Petersburg, FL

3 125X Darwin Schimelpfening Ann Arbor, MI 3 160G John Webb Oklahoma City, OK

4 110C __ Norwood 4  86C Gary Wood
5  92U Mike Cortese North Plainfield, NJ 5 260F Steve Ramsey FELL

132B __ Stevens DNS 6 108A Mike Inglis Wilmington, DE DNF

Scratch  Heat   11 Scratch  Heat   12
1 107N Mike Green Hurst, TX 1 176F Brett Ferree Piqua, OH

2 152H Herb Rogers Marion, IN 2  87A Charles Albers
3 151G Bob Curry Oklahoma City, OK 3  83D __ Eller
4  92K Wade Scott Jefferson City, MO 4 113C Joe Geurin Doraville, GA

5 215F Terry Turpening Toledo, OH FELL 5 119G Larry Wickersham
6  98L Eddie Thompson Owensboro, KY DNF 6 117B Ralph Sollie Walworth, NY DNF

Scratch  Heat   13 Scratch  Heat   14
1  80A Jim Reinhold Reinholds, PA 1  90U Charles Majeski Blackwood, NJ

2 107B Russ Sparks Burnt Hills, NY 2 123S Mike Slocum
3  94D Steve Burroughs Largo, FL 2 160X Ken Nixon Whitmore Lake, MI

4 134H Shorty Gardner Frankfort, IN 3 105P Alan Reed Urbana, IL

5 109C __ Harris 5 102N Tommy Hill Amarillo, TX

6 140F Gary Boehm Kettering, OH DNF 6  78L Ronnie Edgens Baker, LA FELL

Scratch  Heat   15 Scratch  Heat   16
1 139C Gene Shiver 1 167F Rich Collar Dover, OH

2 133H Delbert Busche Jr Fort Wayne, IN 2  72A John Diobilda Coatesville, PA

3 132N Bobby Madden Fort Walton Beach, FL 3 198C Rich Godwin Montgomery, AL

4 105L Terry Payne Owensboro, KY 4  92B Al Cooper
5  95D __ Velvington 5 154H Mark Schmalbach Indianapolis, IN

6 105D __ Carter FELL 6 122D John Ayscue FELL

Scratch  Heat   17 Scratch  Heat   18
1 105S Rick Bowles Colonial Heights, VA 1 119D Howard Knickerbocker Miami, FL

2 162P Lee Grimmett Springfield, IL 2  91B Tim Brown
3  85U Dave Devecchio Blackwood, NJ 3 145C Chuck Amberson
4  86C Gary Wood 4 218K Dave McCorkle Jefferson City, MO

5  75L Jimmy Bamber Denham Springs, LA FELL 5 234F Lou Gaietto Jr Tifton, OH

232X Rod Erb Pontiac, MI DNS 6 122H Pat Lymangrover Granger, IN
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Scratch  Heat   19 Scratch  Heat   20
1 157P Ralph Jones Peoria, IL 1 127K __ Urban
2 150S Walt Koppleman Lutherville, MD 2  89B Rick Priesley
3  69U Rob Smith Sewell, NJ 3 129C __ Hunter
4 145K Bill LaPage Jefferson City, MO 4 119H Mike Brittain Frankfort, IN

5 279X __ Easterday 5 228F Mike Schreck Kettering, OH

 76L Ronnie Little DNS 6  78D Clive Taylor Fort Lauderdale, FL DNF

Scratch  Heat   21 Scratch  Heat   22
1 139S Joey Perdue Richmond, VA 1  84B John Roebuck
2 114H Jeff Sanders Medaryville, IN 2 151C Sam Anderson Tarboro, NC

3 249K Jim Urban 3 202C Terry Carroll Raleigh, NC

4 172X Chris Reimers Saint Joseph, MI 4 103D Rich Kirchner Miramar, FL

5 272P Randy Stralow Prophetstown, IL 5 182F Mike Kalicki Medina, OH

164L __ __ DNS 6 175K Sam Maki Black River Falls, WI

Scratch  Heat   23 Scratch  Heat   24
1 288X Mike Rhoads Alma, MI 1 121D Tommy Lord Fort Lauderdale, FL

2 158L Jerry Napier 2  74B __ Airy
3 108N Gorden Legg Houston, TX 3 105H Jimmy Marts Lebanon, IN

4 124S Dick Holeman 4 173C __ Farr
5 150K Roger Johnson Bettendorf, IA 5 197F Larry Rienhammer Findlay, OH FELL
6 270P Mike Farley Peru, IL FELL 6 240K Curt Reetz Fall Creek, WI FELL

Scratch  Heat   25 Scratch  Heat   26
1 266P Gregg Falter Granite City, IL 1 114D Stan Yabczanka St Petersburg, FL

2 128X Dale Proffer Flint, MI 2 163F Roger Johnson Orient, OH

3  95S Robby Robinson Waldorf, MD 3 237C Marty Luke Atlanta, GA

4 195F Bud Dice Kettering, OH 4 185F Johney Payne Mount Vernon, OH

5 124K Al Sumner Sr Milwauikee, WI DNF 5 163K Tim Estenson Fargo, ND

DQ 118L Mark Hall Owensboro, KY DSQ 6  67B Lou Andrus DNF

Scratch  Heat   27 Scratch  Heat   28
1 247P Dave Lawhorn Rock Island, IL 1 107D Randy Freeman
2  69B John Plumb Macedon, NY 2 192C Kimbo Rutledge
3 223C Ken McGee 3 273X Rick Beavers Belleville, MI

4  91L Glen Cowan Johnson City, TN 4 132F Ron Walp Shelby, OH

5 156F Jeff Landrum Sr Chillicothe, IL 5  92S Russ Stiefel Baltimore, MD

6 108D Carl Davis Kissimmee, FL FELL 6 107L Billy Jones Paris, TN

Scratch  Heat   29 Scratch  Heat   30
1  96D Charlie Sabatka Sr Daytona Beach, FL 1 170C Rusty Brewer
2 135X Leo Anthony Jr Port Huron, MI 2 209X Dave Smalledge Clioi, MI

3 259X Greg Lee Flint, MI 3 147C Van Rayburn Semmes, AL

4 226P Bob Newman Rock Falls, IL 4 213P Tom Merlo Urbana, IL

5 131F Mike Morehead Findlay, OH 5  91D Jon Apy FELL
6 177C Phil Ellis 6 126F Don Gosche Fort Seneca, OH FELL

Scratch  Heat   31 Scratch  Heat   32
1 210P Jeff Miller Mackinaw, IL 1  84D Art Spencer
2 150C Al Boger Greensboro, NC 2 161C Gordon Hodge
3 179X Rick Sentell Millington, MI 3 201P Ron Sanford Loami, IL

4  90D Tim Sanford 4 162X Rufus Hudson Lansing, MI

5 155C Ricky Hefner Statesville, NC DNF 5 136X Dick Lone Lansing, MI

124F David Clausing Lucasville, OH DNS 122F Jim Geiger Galion, OH DNS

Scratch  Heat   33 Scratch  Heat   34
1 154X Marty Bushman Lapeer, MI 1 262N Kent Hughes Carrollton, TX

2 155X Steve Johnston New Buffalo, MI 3 109D __ Plack
3 126C Curt Oates Clinton, NC 3 153F Keith Jennings Middletown, OH

4 166P Steve Mayfield Granite City, IL 4 123C Steve Foster
5 121F Mike Jenkins Columbus, OH 5 231K Duane Montgomery Port Edwards, WI

6 188P John Little Champaign, IL FELL 117L Freddie Spencer Shreveport, LA DNS

Scratch  Heat   35 Scratch  Heat   36
1 110D Billy Green 1 115D Bobby Bona
2 130D Mike Gaugh 2 111X Greg Pugh Battle Creek, MI

3 116K Terry Hintz Eua Claire, WI 3 103K Jimmy Greenlee St Louis, MO

4 152P Mel Jozwiak Villa Park, IL 4 136P Marshall Patrick Granite City, IL

5 121C __ __ FELL 5  99C Doug Farrington Ashboro, NC

6 151P Dennis Leamy Ohawa, IL DNF 6 118C Ron Raye Colfax, NC DNF
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Scratch  Heat   37 Scratch  Heat   38
1 115C Steve Mendenahall Garner, NC 1 137U Pete Holliday
2 108K Bill Berger Davenport, IA 2 118B Chris Poehlmann
3 117F Larry Rombout Granville, IL 3  85D Dan Sapp
4 127P Brian Robinson LaSalle, IL 4 247F __ __
5 120P Roger Morfey Monticello, IL 5  94C Wendell Tisdale Rogers, AR

6  88C Dave Redwine Dalton, GA DNF 6  96H Al Furnish Lawrenceburg, IN

7 134F Scot Bair New Philadelphia, OH

Scratch  Heat   39 Scratch  Heat   40
1  74L Greg Gaude Covington, LA 1  85C Mike Penland Rabun Gap, GA

2 148A Joe White Lebanon, PA 2 166D Larry O'Brien Orlando, FL

3  29D Steve Bronovitsky Orlando, FL 3 126D Brian Spinks Homestead, FL

4 188C Billy Helms 4 107P JR Wells Virginia, IL

5 173G Dave Marmon 5 111P FG Bing Saint Charles, IL

6 138C Mark Wiggins 6 105D __ Carter DNF
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